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Exhibitor ID *blank Name Show Pts
2603231 CEUSTERS BARBARA 358,5
1687799 POELS CHRISTEL 250,5
2767542 VANGENECHTEN JESSY 239,5
2298839 FONCK BERNARD 230,5
2182198 GOOSSENS JESSY 227,5
1826960 LEROUX CEDRIC 190,5
1833472 FONCK-POELS ANN 180,5
2218940 VAN DER VALK JOLANDE 173,5
2894127 DELVAUX ALAIN 161,0
1125233 DEPAUW ANNE-MARIE 157,5
3025064 LAMBRECHTS DAGMAR 1245
2290810 MERTENS MICHELLE 122,5
3223695 BRULS ALEXANDRE 120,5
2199458 BAZIN CHRISTELLE 115,5
2585342 BAECK CIRA 115,0
2840199 VAN EYCK TOM 102,5
1319697 DEGEUS SIMONE 101,5
1403246 GRAINDORGE PATRICE 100,5
1693468 PALET KRISTEL 98,5
2436108 AERTS STEFAN 82,0
2388581 VERMEIREN INGRID 77,5
1979409 SIEBENS FRANK 77,0
3024885 JACOBS CARINE 71,5
1533006 VAN AKEN WALTER 70,5
2042902 COLLIN MARIE CLAUDE 70,5
2293405 BLEYS ERIC 70,0
3151093 MARINUS NIKITA 69,5
1948688 BREEUR ROELAND 68,0
2425059 MESTDAGH PIET 68,0
3117658 JOHANNS MANDY 61,5
2277055 MARTENS ROMAIN 59,0
3126504 DE RUIJTER MEINOU 56,5
1086674 DELAET JEFF 55,5
2713425 VAN DEN BROECK NATHALIE 55,5
3176238 DE PAEPE DIRK 55,5
1545945 BOOGAERTS JAN 52,0
2290813 DE PUS INGRID 50,5
1825386 WYERS JOHAN 49,0
1865340 HOEFKENS ALFONS 47,5
2266969 KRIBOO MARJA 45,0
2984708 VANDERMOT TOM 45,0
3119588 D'HONDT MARIE-FRANCE 45,0
1955955 CLET PHILIPPE 42,0
1449788 VAN HOOL BRIGITTE 41,0
2257937 DIELS ERIK 41,0
2096763 CALIE TOM 40,5
2683103 BREUKERS DESMOND 39,5
2786066 VERTONGEN VERONIQUE 38,5
1844787 VAN VEERDEGEM MAIRIN 37,0
2477499 DAMPIER ERON 35,5
1086672 VAN CONINCKXLOEY PATRICK 35,0
2093219 VAN GUCHT LEO 34,5
2277056 HUISKES PATTY 33,5
2093215 VAN IMPE ANITA 33,0
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1687545 EVRARD MURIEL 31,5
2274057 VERHEYE CARLINE 30,0
3161029 BECART ANNE-LAURENCE 29,0
2905138 JOLIVALT FRANCOIS-XAVIER 27,0
2174150 ROELOFS GUIDO 26,5
1977148 BRASSINNE PAUL F G 25,5
1855786 DECOSTER BOB 24,5
2290811 MERTENS JACKIE 245
2160593 CERPENTIER ERIK 23,5
2688051 HEINEN IVON 22,5
2661519 VAN OUYTSEL JILL 22,0
3250854 VERBIEST FLEUR 21,5
2378300 DE CUYPER KELLY 20,5
2538516 JEUNEHOMME MICHELE 20,5
1519543 VAN LEEUWEN CLARA 19,0
2263539 JOOSTEN CARINA 18,5
2361438 BELIEN-TEUNISSEN IRMA 18,5
3206197 LEYSSENS JULIE 18,5
1527010 WARD ANTHONY 18,0
3499927 WILLEM HELENE 18,0
2302089 BLEYS ELLEN 17,0
2115805 DIDDEN KATTY 16,5
2262207 KNARREN INGE 16,0
2806711 WOUTERS DAGMARE 16,0
2905467 BAECK SUSY 16,0
3307995 DE ROCKER LIESL 16,0
2160602 DE RAET ANJA 15,0
2274065 BRINK KAREN 15,0
2380545 HERTECANT KOEN 15,0
2274022 VERHEEKE MYRIAM 14,5
2467210 FEYEN WOUT 14,5
2688990 LEKEU BRUNO 14,0
2288001 VAN GILS ELLEN 13,5
3128498 SHAW-JACKSON CHLOE 13,5
2090851 DEPAUW KIM 13,0
2259032 LEMAIRE XAVIER 13,0
2277709 LEFLOT IVES 13,0
1547147 VAN NUFFEL MARC 12,5
2569531 CALBRIX ALAIN 12,5
2686846 CORTENS DAVID 12,5
2697159 OSTYN JANIQUE 12,5
2939161 VAN TENDELOO MANU 12,5
1962902 CUNY FREDERIC 12,0
2825271 VERBRUGGEN SANNE 12,0
2193821 DUIINKERKE RENATE MEVR 11,5
3184704 LAPERCHE LOUISE 11,5
2131399 KARTZ DIANE 11,0
3081788 POELMAN ILKE 11,0
3127578 SYLVIE PEETERS 10,5
1942495 VERBIEST NANCY 10,0
1984760 VANDENBERGE KATRIEN 10,0
2418251 PEETERS KRISTOF 10,0
2514707 BIJLOOS RONNY 10,0
2831825 EL HICHRI BENJAMIN 10,0
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Exhibitor ID
1379064
2197220
2217951
2324623
2275259
2486953
2729765
2898690
3125740
3223694
1913173
0529382
1590076
1951279
2371480
2836856
2932236
3176240
2363846
2482122
2688453
1834897
2277054
2370898
2442508
3376658
1637786
2302053
2314192
2340399
2594987
2611347
2893709
1668472
2290805
2682340
2436109
2554591
2628720
2746121
2796154
1190079
2119758
2119769
3034298
3392970
1872991
2189223
2408380
2441613
2614200
2657781
1977223
2594974

Total Exhibitor Points by Country

*blank Name

DE TROCH PAUL
VERHULST PAUL
RAATS PETRA
FABIENNE MAHIEU
HERTECANT IVAN
TEGENBOS STEFANIE
VERHOEST CARL
SALMON SAMANTHA
VERSTAPPEN MARC
BRULS LAUREN
WOUTERS LUC
SPITZER MIKE
WAGNEUR DAVID
ANDRE JULIEN
MICHIELS SONJA
CUYVERS KEVIN
CHRISTOPH DAVID
VERCAMMEN KRISTA
CEULEMANS WENDY
VANDERPOORTE PIERRE
VAN AKEN WALTER
BRAUNS PASCAL

DAVE NATHALIE
CAUWENBERGH PETER
MASSIN-KNUTS CHRISTINE
PHILLIPPO SIMON
ARIANE MABILLE
DEVOLDER MARC
VERHAEGEN NOEL
DEMARET DIMITRI
AENDENBOOM MIKIE
BOND STEVEN

VAN DER AUWERA KATIE
LAISNEZ PATRICK
DUTOIT BART

HAKKEN B P M L
LUYCKX NADINE
VERBEECK NIELS
SCHOFFENIELS MICHEL
VAN DEN HEUVEL P M J
VANDOORNE CHANTAL
D'HERDT DENNIS L
DELUC MIREILLE
VANDESIJPE GUY
THEUNS CLAUDE
VERVECKEN WIM
FRIPPIAT POL
PEETERS KRISTEL
VENTURINI FREDERIC
BEERLANDT PAUL
LIEKENS NICO

CRAS FRANCOIS
MERTENS MONIQUE
PAULS JURGEN

Show Pts
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45
4,0
4,0



Cty
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Exhibitor ID
2722261
2754449
3080261
3126248
1547319
2059043
2077924
2385654
2396027
2396839
2418203
2418975
2668412
2997539
3102088
1588890
1687260
1706220
1912337
1966148
2479470
2483873
2547015
2612026
2855956
2897052
3065313
1531341
2236715
2315221
2455554
2486958
2786063
2822524
2831714
3404158
1238392
1893304
2042655
2059839
2070614
2111080
2197267
2290815
2321474
2330187
2408883
2486954
2684702
2723522
2819039
2868630
2894128
2929668

Total Exhibitor Points by Country

*blank Name

DENUIT SYLVIE

MUNO LENA

STEVENS PETER
BELIEN KELLY

TOPS ROBERT
WOLLANTS FRANK
COWAN SUNSHINE
INGRID MASSIN
LEROUX CHARLES ETIENNE ANGE
BREBELS DIDI

MORIS STEFAN
DEBBAUT MARTINE
BORRENBERGHS ANJA
WALBERS CINDY
WILLEMSE RONNY
ROBYNS MARIANNE
REYPENS CATHLEEN
TRENTELS AUDREY
WINNEN MARCEL
VERMEULEN WESLEY
VAN NUETEN ERIK
LEROUX STEPHANIE
ISENBORGHS NINA
DERUA NATHALIE

SAES MAURICE
VERNIERS PETER
LUPSIN DOMINIQUE
KEMPTER DIDIER
LAMBERT LAURENCE
DE HOLLOGNE DAVY
LAUVRYS IVO

VETS ERIKA
VERTONGEN DOMINIQUE
MERGAN JOZEF
SEVENHANS STEVE

LE CLERQ JENS

VAN VEERDEGEM ALAIN
CERATO DANNY
BLONDE INGE

ANDRE MARIE
SCHAJIKH YV

LETEN PHILIPPE
VERSCHUEREN RUDOLF
PALET PATRICK
THIRION GAETANE
TEGENBOS PAUL
PIERINO FRANCISCA
TEGENBOS VALERIE
PEETERS EVI

PEL INGE
HENDRICKX-BREUKERS DESMONI
PERRETTE VALERIE
VAN DER AUWERA NIGEL
BREZINA KENNETH

Show Pts
4,0
4,0
4,0
4,0
3,5
3,5
3,5
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3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,5
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
25
2,5
25
2,5
25
2,5
25
2,5
25
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
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Exhibitor ID
2939385
2965272
3002029
3059831
3099503
3256667
3404162
3501829
0857622
1697894
2009772
2033707
2054135
2224098
2365180
2388381
2501178
2518660
2587472
2621128
2686850
2708177
2894130
2932791
3103236
3173573
3188559
3232377
3273373
3307978
3405152
3596911
1085474
1093575
1133516
1451684
1629815
1668983
1687801
1881390
1984874
2059841
2130408
2161836
2267207
2329042
2388060
2416882
2421504
2435755
2470441
2472115
2527913
2640255

Total Exhibitor Points by Country

*blank Name
NIETVELT-VANTENDELOO NICKY
DANIELS RAF

DEKINDT KEVIN
MACHARIS JAN
SCHONNER ROBERT

VAN RIJTHOVEN NICOLE
MARINUS JESSICA
NOLWEN ALLENO
BECKERS MICHAEL
SYMOENS KOEN
NIEUWLAAT LOUISC M
BOEREN FRANCOIS JOHN
TRIOZON FRANK

DE PRETER CLARINDA
WUYTS NANCY
SCHURINGAHAG
MUTTON FRANS

JACOBS CARIME

VAN DE VENNE TOM
BAIRE LAURENCE
DECLERCQ-GASPER MARY LOUISI
ROBERT MARTIN
HENDRICKX GORIK

ORTS KRISTINA

FAES TANJA

MORANT LAURA

STAES GLADYS

DE CONINCK NADINE
DAGHUYT FRANK

VAN MAELE NATHALIE

DE JONGHE ANOUCHKA
FRANSSENS ZOE

DE MULDER DOMINQUE
PIERRE BILLY

CUVELIER JACQUES
PIELS ROSE W

SWART RUTH

GABRIELS EDDY

GYBELS GEERT
VISSCHER MARJOLYN
GUY BENS

LEENAERTS RIA

BOSCH MARIA VANDEN
AUBAIN VINCENT DESAINT
FRIPON LUC
HENDRICKX-PEETERS MARIA 'MIM
VAN DE VEN MONIQUE
LEROUX-VERIATO MARIANA
WILLEMS CARINA

HAEST JURGEN

KEESEN NICOLE MISS
WIMME EUGENE

DEN HARTOG KARIN
TASKIN MARTINE

Show Pts
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
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Exhibitor ID
2685063
2698092
2708174
2712292
2745954
2753917
2900687
2980718
2989665
3018768
3035482
3102287
3156546
3163381
3177179
3251350
3259815
3277506
1531339
1642272
1668474
1673613
1674793
1826957
1838227
1868959
1905450
1926802
1966359
1977221
1990280
2028363
2055672
2106825
2113153
2131613
2133674
2135421
2182880
2208971
2271663
2290803
2319543
2324619
2341021
2369441
2388579
2396845
2399437
2413592
2485435
2486642
2491779
2530082

Total Exhibitor Points by Country

*blank Name

GERMEAU PIERRE
DHOOGHE BARBARA
DAEMS JOHNNY
LENAERTS PASCALE
VAN DEN BROEK JOHN
THOMAS EVELYNE
COLLARD KARIN
VERLOO TRACY
SCHEUNEMANN CLAUDIA
DE HERTOGH GERRIT
DEPREZ BART

BRESKI ANNIKA
NIJSMANS GERTJAN
VERHOEST FLEUR
LAERMANS MARJAN
ROOSEN BART
VERCAUTER KIM

LAKAIE GENEVIEVE
JANSSENS MARC F
HERMANS RICK

VANDEN DRIESSE JEAN-PIERRE
VANDERLINDEN NATHALIE
VANMELDERT PAUL
DEBONTRIDDER NICOLE
BISSCHOP VERONIQUE
HERMANS LILIANE VELDERS
LAURA LEDEQUE
DERYCK GENEVIEVE

DE CORT CHRISTIAN
BURGMEYER ANKE
HOET SANDRA

DIDDEN EDDY

SMITS LUC

NETHE EN LAAKDAL NV
KORNELIS KUIPER
VERMEIREN ANNEMARIE
HANON VERONIQUE
LONCKE PATRICK
DEVOS-LEGAT PASCAL
FERNANDES SUZANNE
HUYGENS BRIGITTE
GARLANDA FEDERICO
HANCIAUX BERNARD
BARTHOL JEANNINE
DOMINIQUE LINTERMANS
DE DEKEN MARIE-JOELLE
ANDRIES MARC
VANHOVE SAMMY
SEGERS BEN E

BLEYS KEVIN

MAARTEN VERDUYCKT
DE CUYPER BRIGITTE
PEETERS NOORTJE
KEERSMAEKERS JONAS

Show Pts
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
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Exhibitor ID *blank Name Show Pts
2582102 DE DECKER PASCALE
2610226 PLAS MARIJKE

2624327 LIECHEM NICO

2700117 HERMANS ANNELOES
2702845 CLAES NATHALIE

2707975 TROOST ANNIE

2735971 ROUSSEAU CHRISTINE
2785905 KLEINWEGEN PETRA
2790014 LENAERTS SAAR

2802933 D'HUYVETTER MAUDE
2820550 ADAMS MICHAEL A
2823746 DESHAYES NATHALIE
2894118 BILLIAUW NELLY

2903475 VAN BERGEN NAKISKA
2939383 NAGELS LAURENT
2947496 D'HOOGHE DOMINIQUE
2965392 VAN LOQOY CHLOE

3000038 VAN DE POL ANOUCHKA
3024442 STEELE SAFIA

3097468 SCHOEPS SABRINA
3123201 KEMPENEERS DOMINIQUE
3132123 DE BACKER PETER
3210815 HUYGENS DORIEN
3295192 LECLERQ PASCAL

3318133 AGNA ROSILLON

3324504 PRINS JEROEN

3344029 KRIIJNEN MELISSA

3359780 VAN GYSEL NICK

3478998 VERDENNE ASHTON
3530761 VAN OPSTAL NICKY
0865667 HODIAMONT LUKAS
1093448 D'AVELL ROLAND

1122781 SERGEANT RAOUL
1173075 RUIJTER P A B DE

1259454 HENS MIKE

1357439 FRAITURE CLAUDINE
1409043 VAN ROY CHRIS

1420797 VANDERHEYDEN ANDRE & MARIAI
1442453 GUINIS FREDDY

1513643 TAFFIN RAPHAEL

1530480 HERMANS RICK/VELDERS LILIANE
1555255 WUYTS FRANCINE
1580203 CABERGHS RUDI

1584567 DRESSELAERS PATRICK
1619145 KELLER ANNIE

1657786 WOUDENBERG RICK
1665976 VANDERMOUSEN SYLVIE A
1672733 ZOUBIR AZAMI

1676412 DELCLEF HERMAN
1683234 VAN DEN ABEELE MARCUS
1687270 KOOLEN WERNER AND TANIA
1706058 DESPIEGELEER FABIENNE
1707307 CLAIRE JEANMART
1803242 COLLE DANIELLE
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Total Exhibitor Points by Country

Exhibitor ID *blank Name Show Pts
1810177 JEANMART JACQUES
1825426 JEANMART CLAIRE

1829460 VAN DEN BOSCH SIGRID
1833387 GYSEN DOMINIQUE
1835415 GEERAERTS EVA

1846804 DE SCHUTTER MARCUS
1846815 GOOSSENS ISIDOOR
1847727 DEVRIES EDDY

1847728 VRANKEN XAVIER

1856077 CARLE LAURENT

1856078 CHRISTIAENS MARCELLA
1865339 VAN MAELE RUDY

1869804 CORNELISSENS NICK
1875727 MACMAHAN K

1892982 KOOLEN TANIA

1894137 VAN DE WEYER HENRI
1911075 KEMPTER MARGAUX
1926405 HERNOULD GERALD
1942489 VAN NUFFEL GERDA
1944422 BOONEN PIERRE

1951806 VOGELS JEAN

1955957 NAGELS NORA

1960393 FOCHESATO LAURENCE
1964524 PATRICK DECOEN

1966145 VERMEULEN JOERI
1977205 LAMOT FANNY MRS
1977208 VERVOORT-DRYBOOMS VANNESA
2004055 HOGE ALAIN

2019422 DEPAPE DIRCK

2046363 MICHALEWICZ EMILE
2051394 VANHOVE MARIANNE
2054979 VAN DER AUWERA WALTER
2056986 PEREZ MIGUEL

2064102 GEERT DECEUNINCK
2065470 VAN DER VEKEN CHRIS
2067209 BENS RAFAEL

2077030 ALLISON BRUNO

2090848 KOLSTEREM AMOUK AIMEE
2098040 ARNOU FRANKY

2130842 DE MAESENEIRE GUY
2132948 CARLIER FRANCIS

2139995 VAN MIERT CELINE
2140550 HUYGENS RENE

2144656 VAN DER PARRE KRIS
2149338 LELARGE VINCENT

2151319 LEROUX VINCENT

2151374 JEANMART SOPHIE Y
2151395 D'HERBAIN DE THIN PASCALE
2162497 VERHEYE GEORGES
2174538 CLOOS NANCY

2179350 BOONEN JURGEN

2181044 VAN RENTERGHEM VANESSA
2182631 MARRE CHRISTINE

2186892 MICHIELS VIVIANE
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Exhibitor ID *blank Name Show Pts
2199424 DEPRIL CINDY

2201414 HELYN DANIEL

2246140 BLANCKE RAPHAELA
2255157 EVRARD LUC

2257684 BEGINE GEERT AND CARINE
2257934 DE MEUTTER JOZEF
2260548 LERQOY JEAN-PHILIPPE
2261600 ROMAIN LEONE

2262208 KNARREN HUBERT
2263155 HOUYOUX STEPHAN
2267209 EERDEKENS DIANE
2271386 DEMANDE JOSETTE
2271439 VERONIQUE JEROME
2277509 CEULEMANS LUC
2278291 PIERAETS BERT

2281478 BERTE DIANE

2285494 VAN DER BEUREN DANNY
2287366 WELLENS SABINE
2290801 DE BROYER VERONIQUE
2290809 DE MEUTTER GWENNY
2290816 REYNS CHRISTEL
2290939 VANSTAEN HANS
2290962 BOSMANS NANCY
2295068 WILS STEVE

2299360 ROBERT SIPS

2302056 GEINZGER PATRICK
2302057 DECHAMP GILDA

2302110 BOGAERTS HANS
2306799 PFEIFFER KORNELIA
2311903 BREUGELMANS CONNY
2323963 D'HONT PASCAL

2333901 MASSIN CHRISTIAN
2346455 LEKEUX DOMINIQUE
2349205 SCHWERM CHRISTINE
2366386 BERSIECK DIETER R
2372748 GURDZIEL MARIE-CHRISTINE
2378483 BRASSINNE JEAN-JOSEPH
2380297 BOUVIER CHANTAL
2380542 LEDEQUE LAURA

2380544 BAUDUIN KATHY

2396841 VANDENBERGHE MARIANNE
2398068 UER-ELST JO

2400560 DHONDT CHRIS

2407489 AFLONS TOBE

2413028 VAN EEPOEL MARC
2413583 MAES DAVID

2413590 NUYTS ANDY

2416855 VERHOEVEN WALTER
2416857 BRICART ANNE-SOPHIE
2420810 RASSELLE DANIEL
2422041 COOPMANS RENE
2423296 ANDRE MALCHAIRE YVES
2431345 MEEUWS LINDA

2455482 GILLET PHILIPPE
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2462648 VANHOVE DIMITRI
2467220 GEENEN WILLY
2468525 BUYENS LILIANE
2468569 VAN CAMP YVES L
2469378 JOSEE VANGEEL
2470454 DU FOUR BRIGITTE
2481195 BELIEN ANTOON
2483868 MATTYS SANDRINE
2483908 MATTYS SANDRINE
2486999 WITKAMP INGRID
2488943 STEPHANE GILLON
2489502 STASSIN AURORE
2491744 DEVOCHELLE ANNE
2508379 MERNIER JEAN-LUC
2514691 SOMERS RAYMONDA
2519246 BRASSINNE MELODIE
2525513 DE COCK MARC
2534498 WILDERO GUIDO
2545983 DUPONT ALAIN
2547087 ONSIA ANNEMIE
2550992 PEETERS MARINA
2570670 DEHAECK NATHALIE
2570758 SCHARFF BEATRICE
2586961 DE GROOF JOKE
2587339 COOPMANS BRUNO
2587692 DEMELENNE JESSICA
2587694 MOINEAU VANESSA
2591621 THIERRY HOC

2591624 GERMEAU PIERRE
2591626 PETIT LUDOVIC
2593504 DE BRUYNBR
2593563 VALERIE DAVE
2603691 DE KEMMETER ALEXANDRE
2605979 PLOTTON THIERRY
2610783 DELVAUX ALAIH
2610784 BURIONI BENEDICTE
2616708 GOBERT DOMINIQUE
2638063 BOSCHMAN DOREEN
2638098 VAN AVONDT CHRIST'L
2638430 DEKEUKELAERRE EVELINE
2660410 COOMANS KURT
2671573 VERBRUGGEN FRANS
2671746 VAN GENECHTEN MARCEL
2673034 MAMPAEY INGE
2679865 BUNYAN EDDY
2689129 KRONENBERG LEO
2689697 DHOOGHE BARBARA
2698162 FRANKEN KURT
2698513 DORIA ANTONIO
2698691 VAN DER AUWERA JAN
2704897 D'HERT RONNY
2723089 NAERT EVELYNE
2726113 BEUMERS KARL
2734999 VAN BRUSSELEN ANNELORE
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2736048
2741404
2751200
2751947
2753920
2756727
2776266
2784682
2789481
2807536
2810647
2811305
2821394
2822818
2822967
2822968
2823967
2824370
2827497
2831681
2841175
2850069
2863872
2868772
2870093
2877275
2882409
2891533
2898105
2900686
2902843
2903546
2904451
2917960
2924040
2927087
2934810
2939387
2951113
2958093
2959438
2959445
2961973
2968591
2975049
2977682
2982184
2987711
2989011
2989414
2998652
2999134
3002257
3003856

Total Exhibitor Points by Country

*blank Name

PIERRE VIRGINIE

SERRE THEO
UYTTERHOEVEN DIRK
GLATTE PETER
DROOGHMANS LUC
LAMBRECHT PHILIPPE
MASSCHELEIN LUTGART
PAJAU BERNARD
NIETVELT-VANTENDELOO NICKY
WILLEMS MARC

OP DE BEECK GUNTER
SMIT ERIC

JAHE-HABETS A E
VIRGINIE LEMBOURG

NOE CHRISTIAAN

NOE LUC

VERBRUGGEN YOLANDA
MOINEAU VANESSA

UNALI LAURENT

JOREZ OLIVIER

VERMET JESSY
WOUTERS MARTINE
UYTTERHOEVEN GEERT
VAN BERGEN PHILIPPE
HENDRIKS ERWIN
RENDERS MARJAN
LEGRAND-VIGNERON PATRICIA
HOUBEN KRISTEL

ORTS ANNEMIE
WOUTERS JAN

HELSEN AN

VERHOLLE KURT

GOBERT MATYAS
DUMONT HENRI
VERVECKEN JEAN

MOONS CINDY
VERSTAPPEN MAGDA
DIDDEN EVY

JAHAE VINCENT
VANSTEENKISTE TOM
JANSSEN A

VOETS IVAN

VAN DEN DUNGEN KRYSTLE
ALESSANDRA OLIVIERI
HANDSCHOEWERKER NANCY
CLAES RAF

CHARLY VAN DER EECKEN
RAUCROIX PHILIPPE ALEXANDRE
DEKINDT-OSTYN SVEN
HORCKMANS KOEN

DE POTTER LUDOVIC
INGRID POT

VAN ROY CHRIS

PENHA PATRICK

Show Pts

[eNeNeoNoNeNoNoNeNRoNoNoNoNeNoNoNeNRoNoNoNoNeNoNoleNoNoNoNoNeNoNolNeNRoNeNoNolNeNoNoleNRoNeNoNoNeNoNoNeNoNeNoNo e No)



Cty
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Exhibitor ID
3005536
3012649
3032288
3036234
3054142
3058833
3071884
3074869
3074870
3083240
3097380
3099501
3102286
3125445
3125742
3138828
3165127
3167147
3183392
3187734
3188595
3193933
3202542
3213384
3215539
3234185
3244630
3262444
3268257
3276019
3281778
3284442
3295200
3296273
3306304
3316610
3325168
3328139
3341601
3376655
3381191
3388160
3400198
3400741
3448807
3453149
3460147
3475784
3483638
3485203
3499920
3501827
3522154
3525046

Total Exhibitor Points by Country

*blank Name

STUNS NOLMANS
BOONS FRANKY
VERBRUGGEN YOLANDA
FABER SARAH

VAN WOUWE HENDRIK
DILLEN BRIGITTE

VAN HOECK LINDSAY
CROONEN JUDITH
PEETERS BART

PAULUS LUC
BOEREBOOM MENON
DAUBRY BENOIT
KASTENHOLZ PAUL
BRACKMAN MAUD
BOOGAERTS LETA
FERRY CARLSSON

LEVA JEAN-PAUL
VERMEIR LUC
VERHAEGEN AN
HERMANS RICK

GORIS WILLY

VAN WOUWE FREDERIK
MARTINE DEBBAUT
EKKART CAROLINE
BUGGENHOUT ANN
WINDEY KIM

COOLS ANNEMIE

DE KEUKELAERE JOLIEN
PEETERS VANESSA
KERKHOFS HENDRIK
MENESTRET PHILIPPE H
DE CLERCK ELLEN

LE CLERQ GEERT

UNALI LAURENT

VAN DE MOOSDIJK KIM
VOORJANS FRANCOIS M
WIRKEN MARINA
HUISMAN ISABELLE
COENEN SANDRA
GALLIERE QUENTIN

VAN EYCK JAN

VAN BAEL ELIEN
STAKEBRAND DORANNE
LEVA-HINKELS MARIANNE
VAN DYCK CHANA
BUSING CHANTAL
DEKENS JOLIEN

LALOY PATRICIA
KERKHOFS ESTER

DE RUYCK FILIP

HENNY ALBERT

VAN DEN BROEK YENTHEL
VAN MAELE LAURENT
GENEVOIS VINCENT

Show Pts
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3530760 VANHOVE SHANA ,0
3562483 CANTERS LESLEY ,0
3565028 WEUTENS ANNICK ,0



